Craftsman Series Color Options

JB CUTTING INC.

Uniboard Colors Available

113
207
263
290
313
BE-555
810
978
E19
H50
H53
H54
H56
H57
H58
H59
H65
H66
H67
H70
H72
H73
H74

Super White
Choco Cherry
Sunset Maple
Classic Maple
Classic Chocolate
White w/Brushed Elm Finish
Antique White
Regal Cherry
Chocolate Apple
Silva

Ember

Skye

Chill

Haze

Storm

Twilight

Canyon

Vintage

Kindle
Driftwood
Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean
Blackwood

Tafisa Colors Available

L175
L204
L420
L444
L492
L521
L530
L807

White

Ivory

Summer Flame
Chocolate Pear Tree
White Chocolate
Rustik Cherry
Latitude North
Brunito Cherry

Stevens Colors Available

L02
L03
LO5
L10
L15
L16
L17
L18

Sabbia
Aliso

Alno
Formosa
Marbot
Parisienne
Serr

Vina

JB Cutting, Inc. / 171 Grand Avenue, Mt. Clemens, M| 48043 / www.jbcutting.com
Phone 586.468.4765 / Fax 586.468.4861

JBC 5 Piece Color
White

Cocoa Cherry
Summer Flame
Classic Maple
Classic Chocolate
White Woodgrain
Antique White
Rustic Cherry
Chocolate Pear
Silva

Ember

Skye

Chill

Haze

Storm

Twilight

Canyon

Vintage

Kindle

Driftwood
Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean
Blackwood

JBC 5 Piece Color
White

Antique White
Summer Flame
Chocolate Pear
White Chocolate
Rustic Cherry
Chill

Cocoa Cherry

JBC 5 Piece Color
Sabbia

Aliso

Alno

Formosa

Marbot
Parisienne

Serr

Vina

JBC 1 Piece Color
Frosty White
Cocoa Cherry
Cognac

Classic Maple

White Woodgrain
Soft Ivory

Rustic Cherry
Sable Glow

Swiss Elm Ember
Swiss Em Skye
Latitude North
Latitude East
Latitude West
Latitude South

Winter Cherry

Ginger Root
Cocoa Bean
Blackwood

JBC 1 Piece Color
Frosty White
Soft Ivory
Cognac

Sable Glow
White Cocoa
Rustic Cherry
Latitude North
Cocoa Cherry

JBC 1 Piece Color

Noce Secchia

Majestic Walnut

X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

4741

4741

X X X X X X X X

4753

X
X
X
X

4753

4459

4459



